VOD Movies Week of June 19 - June 25

10

Title

John Wick: Chapter 2 (2017)

Life (2017)

Beauty and the Beast (2017)

LEGO Batman Movie, The (2017)

Get Out (2017)

Fist Fight (2017)

Table 19 (2017)

Logan (2017)

Shack, The (2017)

Once Upon A Time In Venice (2017)

Studio

Lionsgate (NYSE: LGF)

Sony (NYSE: SNE)

Buena Vista (NYSE: DIS)

Warner Bros. (NYSE: TWX)

Universal (NASDAQ: CMCSA)

Warner Bros. (NYSE: TWX)

FOX (NASDAQ: FOXA and FOX)

FOX (NASDAQ: FOXA and FOX)

Lionsgate (NYSE: LGF)

Image Entertainment Image (RLJE)

VOD Release

06/12/2017

06/20/2017

06/06/2017

06/13/2017

05/23/2017

05/29/2017

06/13/2017

05/22/2017

05/25/2017

06/16/2017

Box
Office
($M)

$92.0

$30.2

$503.7

$175.7

$175.4

$32.1

$3.6

$226.2

$57.3

Source: comScore OnDemand Essentials, as dated, rank based on Transaction Rate. OnDemand Essentials includes reporting from O perator partners on Television On Demand

usage.



“Indicates day-and-date with home video release.
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