Week of June 19 - June 25

#	Title	Studio	VOD Release	Box Office (\$M)
1	John Wick: Chapter 2 (2017)	Lionsgate (NYSE: LGF)	06/12/2017	\$92.0
2	Life (2017)	Sony (NYSE: SNE)	06/20/2017	\$30.2
3	Beauty and the Beast (2017)	Buena Vista (NYSE: DIS)	06/06/2017	\$503.7
4	LEGO Batman Movie, The (2017)	Warner Bros. (NYSE: TWX)	06/13/2017	\$175.7
5	Get Out (2017)	Universal (NASDAQ: CMCSA)	05/23/2017	\$175.4
6	Fist Fight (2017)	Warner Bros. (NYSE: TWX)	05/29/2017	\$32.1
7	Table 19 (2017)	FOX (NASDAQ: FOXA and FOX)	06/13/2017	\$3.6
8	Logan (2017)	FOX (NASDAQ: FOXA and FOX)	05/22/2017	\$226.2
9	Shack, The (2017)	Lionsgate (NYSE: LGF)	05/25/2017	\$57.3
10	Once Upon A Time In Venice (2017)	Image Entertainment Image (RLJE)	06/16/2017	-

Source: comScore OnDemand Essentials, as dated, rank based on Transaction Rate. OnDemand Essentials includes reporting from Operator partners on Television On Demand usage.

*Indicates day-and-date with home video release.

© comScore 2016 - Content in this chart is produced and/or compiled by comScore and its OnDemand Essentials data collection and analytical service, and is covered by provisions of the Copyright Act. The material presented herein is intended to be available for public use. You may reproduce the content of the chart in any format or medium without first obtaining permission, subject to the following requirements: (1) the material must be reproduced accurately; and (2) any publication or issuance of any part of the material to others must acknowledge comScore as the source of the material.